
Penkun - Tourist
mein Fahrservice

Abfahrt: 
08.00 Uhr vom Marktplatz Penkun

Anmeldungen werden unter:
Tel.: 039751/ 698669 

Handy: 0171/ 64 08 799 
entgegengenommen.

auf Vorbestellung zur 
„Grünen Woche“

An folgenden Tagen
fahren wir

Samstag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Samstag 

19.01.19
22.01.19
23.01.19
26.01.19

Preis/ Person: 25,- €
Wir fahren ab 6 Personen


